GAGETOWN AWOS A

Difference of Station Temperature Data from Regional Average
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' 2

1
=
&

)
o

1
o
&

M ) MA/V\A,N\M |
I iR

il V

\/ |

1 1 1

| | |
— ==
& &

o
Monthly Temperature Anomaly Difference ¢C)

| ¢ Station Move A Record Gap v Time of Obs. Change

B Empirical Break|

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008

2009

2010

- -2
2011
Berkeley Earth



